Journal of the Iowa Academy of Science: JIAS

Volume 98 | Number

Article 9

1991

Stimulus Response Coupling in Auxin Action

K. R. Libbenga University of Leiden

Let us know how access to this document benefits you

Copyright © Copyright 1991 by the Iowa Academy of Science, Inc. Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.uni.edu/jias

Part of the Anthropology Commons, Life Sciences Commons, Physical Sciences and Mathematics Commons, and the Science and Mathematics Education Commons

Recommended Citation

Libbenga, K. R. (1991) "Stimulus Response Coupling in Auxin Action," *Journal of the Iowa Academy of Science: JIAS, 98(2),* 77-77. Available at: https://scholarworks.uni.edu/jias/vol98/iss2/9

This Research is brought to you for free and open access by the Iowa Academy of Science at UNI ScholarWorks. It has been accepted for inclusion in Journal of the Iowa Academy of Science: JIAS by an authorized editor of UNI ScholarWorks. For more information, please contact scholarworks@uni.edu.

Stimulus Response Coupling in Auxin Action

K. R. LIBBENGA

Department of Botany, University of Leiden, 2311 VJ Leiden, The Netherlands

This paper not available at time of printing.

.